Hinged Switchboard Frames
Internal Use general purpose frames
ORDERING GUIDE
•	 Suitable for use in internal and switchroom applications.
•	 Effective solution for general purpose metering requirements.
•	 Black panel.
•	 Manufactured from 1.0mm / 1.6mm thick galvanised steel to
Z275 specification.
•	 Powdercoated Light Grey RAL7035.
RA
L7
03
5
SF1208/NB
Part Number
Dimensions (mm) Panel (mm)
Description Height Width Depth Height Width Depth Behind
SF1208/NB▲
Without Back
306 213 102 302 203 100
SF1212/NB 306 311 102 302 303 100
SF1414/NB 358 355 102 355 355 100
SF1614/NB 410 355 102 406 355 100
SF1812/NB 461 303 102 457 303 100
SF1818/NB 461 457 102 457 457 100
SF2418/NB 618 457 102 610 457 100
SF2424/NB 618 610 102 610 610 100
SF2424/NB/6 618 610 152 610 610 150
SF1208
With Back
306 213 102 302 203 100
SF1212 306 311 102 302 303 100
SF1414 358 365 102 355 355 100
SF1614▲ 410 365 102 406 355 100
SF1812▲ 461 311 102 457 303 100
SF1818 461 466 102 457 457 100
SF2418 618 466 102 610 457 100
SF2424 618 613 102 610 610 100
SF2424/6 618 613 151 610 610 150
▲ Available on request.
REV: 2023-06-23
AUSTRALIA
Sales
T: 1300 Enclosures (1300 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.com.au
brenclosures.com.au
QUEENSLAND
Brisbane Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
51 Stradbroke Street
Heathwood QLD 4110
(PO Box 1151)
Browns Plains BC QLD 4118
T: +61 7 3714 1111
E: salesqld@brenclosures.com.au
NORTH QUEENSLAND
Townsville Sales & Warehouse
Unit 4/ 780 Ingham Road
Mount Louisa, QLD 4814
(PO Box 7615)
Garbutt QLD 4814
T: +61 7 4727 1900
E: salestvl@brenclosures.com.au
NEW SOUTH WALES
NSW & ACT Sales & Warehouse
7 Metters Place
Wetherill Park NSW 2164
T: +61 2 9915 9555
E: salesnsw@brenclosures.com.au
NEWCASTLE Distribution
Ross Joice Agencies Pty Ltd
109-111 Broadmeadow Road
Broadmeadow NSW 2292
T: +61 2 4961 4433
VICTORIA
VIC & TAS Sales & Warehouse
50-52 Sunmore Close
Heatherton VIC 3202
T: +61 3 9552 0552
E: salesvic@brenclosures.com.au
TASMANIA Distribution
W P Martin Pty Ltd
85 Elizabeth Street
Launceston TAS 7250
T: +61 3 6331 5545
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
SA & NT Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
505 Grand Junction Road
Wingfield SA 5013
T: +61 8 8417 6222
E: salessa@brenclosures.com.au
NORTHERN TERRITORY Distribution
Jewell Distributors Pty Ltd
Cnr Hidden Valley & Beaton Roads
Berrimah NT 0828
T: +61 8 8947 0870
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
WA Sales Office & Warehouse
6 Montgomery Way
Malaga WA 6090
T: +61 8 6310 4777
E: saleswa@brenclosures.com.au
NEW ZEALAND
Sales
B&R Enclosures Limited
T: 0800 Enclosures (0800 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz
brenclosures.co.nz
AUCKLAND Distribution
Matchmaster
Unit 6103 Cryers Road
East Tamaki Auckland NZ 2013
T: +64 9 265 2097
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz
CHRISTCHURCH Distribution
Matchmaster
17 Washbournes Road
Wigram Christchurch NZ 8042
T: +64 3 348 0659
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz